TRANSPORT EPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

2
Passen er car - M1
er codiFications
3
Asa lica b le
Petrol
88.2 Kw @ 5500 rpm
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10. 1199 cc
TATA NEXON FRLSP S PDCA BS-VI11.
t2. Wheel base 2498 nm
13. Seatin ca acity
Colour
ULW ( unladen weight)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
manufacturer
Number, descriotion. size
and plv ratino of tyres as
declared bY the
manufacturer
5 in all
Asa licable
1286 K s.
1706 Kgs.
19s/60
R16 95H
R16 89H Tubeless Radial;215/60
Tu beless Radial
195/60
R16 95H
R16 89H Tubeless Radial; 215160
Tubeless Radial
t4.
15.
16
t7.
a Front axle
Rear axleb
18. R istered Axle Wei ht
Front axle faw
b Rear axle TAW
19.
b
c
d
e
2
As applica ble
a
a,
)J
2g.O8.2OZg (OBD stage-Il) lssued by the testing agency ARAI PUNE, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.
All the registering authorities and assistant registering authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/o rd ers issued from time to time in this regard.
Sd/-M.K. Suresh Kumar,
loint Transport Com missioner (Rules)
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
I lBy Order I I
v ich an ra n,
As nt Secretary-III,